CONCRETE SAWS - CC2500
CC2500 SAWS
MODEL NO. ENGINE TYPE PART. NO. CAT. NO. BLADE
CAPACITY
LIST
PRICE
CRATED
WEIGHT
CC2515E-14 15 HP Leeson Electric * 5800400 48413 14" $6,714 770 lbs.
CC2515E-20 15 HP Leeson Electric * 5800401 48022 20" 6,774 780
CC2515E-26 15 HP Leeson Electric * 5800402 48414 26" 6,680 790
CC2520H-14 20 HP Honda ** 5800406 48418 14" 7,556 670
CC2520H-20 20 HP Honda ** 5800407 47164 20" 7,626 680
CC2520H-26 20 HP Honda ** 5800408 48419 26" 7,797 690
CC2524H-14 24 HP Honda 5800492 48423 14" 8,048 660
CC2524H-20 24 HP Honda 5800493 48424 20" 8,108 670
CC2524H-26 24 HP Honda 5800494 48425 26" 8,284 680
CC2525HY-14 25 HP Hydraulic † 5800489 48426 14" 6,184 680
CC2525HY-20 25 HP Hydraulic † 5800490 48427 20" 6,245 680
CC2525HY-26 25 HP Hydraulic † 5800491 48428 26" 6,420 680
CC2527KC-14 27 HP Kohler Command ** 5800597 79036 14" 8,800 670
CC2527KC-20 27 HP Kohler Command ** 5800598 79037 20" 8,860 680
CC2527KC-26 27 HP Kohler Command ** 5800599 78816 26" 9,036 690
* Specify 230V or 460V.  575V or 50 cycle motors available on request (motor starter switchbox included).
** Includes remote cyclone air cleaner.  † 25 GPM @2500 PSI maximum input flow.
CC2500 OPTIONS
DESCRIPTION PART NO. CAT. NO. LIST PRICE